shall be available for viewing at the City of Hermitage Municipal Building during normal

business working hours.

Bids must be in accordance with drawings and specifications and on forms available

from WallacePancher Group, Inc. at a non-refundable cost of One Hundred Twenty-Five

Dollars ($125.00).  Documents may be ordered by calling (724) 981-0155, extension 135 or

email msagulla@wallacepancher.com.

Contractors must meet minimum qualifications to submit bids for this project.  Contact

the phone number or email above to receive the qualification requirements statement.